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REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFR ICA 

National Senior Certificate 

Awarded to 

THOBEKA MABASO 

Identity number 0208230170085 

Subject 

lsiZulu Home Language 
English First Additional Language 
Mathematics 
Life Orientation 
Economics 
Life Sciences 
Physical Sciences 
******************************************************* 

% 
80 
76 
51 
78 
52 
60 
53 
*** 

Exam number 5222112200021 

Achievement 
le.vel 

7 
6 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
* 

This candidate is awarded the National Senior Certificate and has met the minimum requirements for 
admission to ~achelor's degr~~· diplo~a or hig~e_r ce_rtificate study a_s 9:az~tted for admission to higher 
education, subJect to the adm1ss1on requirements oi tne higher education 1nst1tut1on concerned. 

With effect from December 2022 

Chief Executive Officer 

230 7609 8861 P 
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This certificate is issued without olterations or erasure of any kind 

UMALUSI 
Council for Quality Assurance in 
General and Further Education and Training 

South Africa 4 1 3 5 8 7 8 

I 
I 
! 
I 
I 

I 

I 


